Gastronomic bikes
accessories

Endless possibilities
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WHY CHOOSE US?

Gastronomic bikes have infinite possibilities when it comes to
mobile sale.

They, themselves are the basis for the preparation of coffee, ice
cream, hot dogs, pancakes or other products.

The perfect complement to creating completely new possibilities
in terms of work ergonomics and products presentation are the
accessories.

In this catalogue you will find the necessary additives for preparing
various types of products, and also those that significantly expand
the bike and at the same time make it unique.

An additional element of the catalogue are professional cleaning
products thanks to which you will maintain your equipment in good
both visual and technical condition.
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COFFEE ACCESSORIES




Coffee accessories

® \ MOBILE

@ Coffee tamper

@ Single tamper mat

© Knock-out drawer

@ Wooden open Knock-out tube

Code

@ 4908153
® 208570

© 208094
O 208320

Name

Coffee tamper
Single tamper mat
Knock-out drawer

Wooden open Knock-out Tube

Dimension (mm)

854x100 h
150x100x45 h
350x250x90 h
275x175x110 h

Price (EUR)

50,00
15,00
120,00
60,00

Net prices VAT 23%

Coffee accessories

@ ] MOBILE

@ Group head cleaning brush

@ Milk thermometer

@ Multi rack

Code

208724
271247
428245

Name

Group head cleaning brush
Milk thermometer

Multi rack

Dimension (mm)
225

244x140
190x240x410 h

Price (EUR)

15,00
10,00
105,00

Net prices VAT 23%




Coffee accessories

Code

451502
451519
451526
631300
631201

@ Milkjug 0,35

@ Dispenser with small holes 2 mm

Name

Milk jug

Milk jug

Milk jug

Dispenser with small holes 2 mm

Dispenser with medium holes 4 mm

@ Milk jug 061

@ \ MOBILE

© Milk jug 091

@ Dispenser with medium holes 2 mm

Dimension (mm)

cap. 0,351
cap. 061
cap. 091
55x75 h
55x75 h

Price (EUR)

12,00
14,00
16,00
12,00
12,00

Net prices VAT 23%
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ICE CREAM BIKE'S
ACCESSORIES



Ice cream bike's accessories QQ | mosue Ice cream bike's accessories QQ | mosue

@ Flat pozzetti cover @ Tall pozzetti cover silver @ Tall pozzetti cover gold @ Ice cream scoop 1/30 | @ Ice cream scoop 1/36 |
© Pozzetti 71 © Ice cream scoop washer © Ice cream spatula @ ce cream cones sand
Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR) Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR)
© «rcosE Flat pozzetti cover 200 100,00 @ 759240 Ice cream scoop 1/30 | capacity 1/30| 47,00
9 CDO02 Tall pozzetti cover silver ?230x250 h 250,00 9 759257 Ice cream scoop 1/36 | capacity 1/36 | 47,00
e CDOo1 Tall pozzetti cover gold 8230x250 h 250,00 e 755808 Ice cream spatula 260 12,00
O «P-CP-2024  PozzettiT| $200x250 h 70,00 O /5570 Ice cream cones sand 200x95x85 h 25,00
6 14558 Ice cream scoop washer 2105 38,00
Net prices VAT 23% Net prices VAT 23%
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BIKE'S ACCESSORIES
COMMON



Bike's accessories common

® ‘ MOBILE

@ Menu wall blackboard (chalk) 400x600 @ Menu wall blackboard (chalk) 600x800

© Menu pavement blackboard (chalk) 500x850

@ Menu pavement blackboard (chalk) 700x1200

@ 2-level shelf for counter tops

@ 2-level shelf for counter tops

Code

664032
664049
664001
664018
PB-01
PB-02

Name

Menu wall blackboard (chalk)
Menu wall blackboard (chalk)
Menu pavement blackboard (chalk)
Menu pavement blackboard (chalk)
2-level shelf for counter top

2-level shelf for counter top

11

Dimension (mm)

400x600 h
600x800 h
500x850 h
700x1200 h
300x306x150 h
600x306x150 h

Price (EUR)

28,00
57,00
140,00
280,00
175,00
250,00

Net prices VAT 23%

Bike's accessories common

@ | MOBILE

@ A bin mounted to a folding top

@ A two-level display mounted to folding top

@ A two-level stainless steel display
to place on a top

O A tow-level plexi display to place
on a top

Name

A bin mounted to a folding top
A two-level display mounted to folding top
A two-level stainless steel display to place on a top

A tow-level plexi display to place on a top

Dimension (mm)

©250x200 h
250x200x115 h
650x250x200 h
650x350x300 h

Price (EUR)
140,00
140,00

230,00
370,00

Net prices VAT 23%




Bike's accessories common Q9 | mosne Bike's accessories common QQ | mosie

@ A speed rack suspended on roof legs @ A speed rack divided into three @ Round light box

@ Advertising holder for the roof
parts suspended on roof legs

@ An open speed rack suspended on @ A three-level plexi lockable cabinet @ Led lighting under a roof
roof legs
Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR) Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR)
o RF-00 A speed rack suspended on roof legs 210x100x75 h 140,00 0 KPL-1 Round light box ©300x1000 h 350,00
e RF-00V1 A speed rack divided into three parts suspended on roof legs 210x100x75 h 160,00 e UDR-1 Advertising holder for the roof 1350x20x700 h 275,00
e RF-00V2 An open speed rack suspended on roof legs 210x100x75 h 140,00 e LED130 Led lighting under a roof 1000-1300 190,00
e WPL-3 A three-level plexi lockable cabinet 250x450x500 h 370,00 o LED160 Led lighting under a roof 1310-1600 210,00

Net prices VAT 23% Net prices VAT 23%
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Bike's accessories common

Name

Branding Professional
Branding Pro Plus
Roof branding

Umbrella branding

@ Branding Professional @ Branding Pro Plus

@ Roof branding @ Umbrella branding

Description

4 stickers with a size of 400x250 mm, print in the plotter version

Full wrapping

15
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Price (EUR)

250,00
1000,00
250,00
250,00

Net prices VAT 23%
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DEVICES



Devices @ | mosiLe Devices @ | mosiLE

@ Coffee machine 2-groups FUTURMAT @ Coffee machine 2-groups WEGA @ Gas griddle plain @ Gas griddle plain
@ Coffee grinder @ Automatic coffee grinder @ Crepes machine @ Gas bain-marie GN 1/1, 150 mm

Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR) Code Name Dimension (mm) Price (EUR)
© rrc Coffee machine FUTURMAT, PALANCA 740x560x430/740 h 3900,00 @ rcea Grill plate 420 420x450x190 h 950,00
® wac Coffee machine WEGA, VELA PEARL BEIGE 770x560x580/800 h 6 000,00 ® rcoe2 Grill plate 620 620x450x190 h 1050,00
® wveor Coffee machine WEGA, VELA INOX 770x560x580/800 h 6 550,00 ® svein Gas bain-marie GN 1/1, 750 mm 365x580x310 h 1150,00
O cow Coffee grinde 170x340x430 h 585,00
e CGA1 Automatic coffee grinder 170x340x410 h 1.350,00
© cres0 Gas heating display ¢400x 160 h 750,00

Net prices VAT 23% Net prices VAT 23%
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Devices

@ Fridge 351

@ Fridge-freezer 381

Code

MF35L

852104

GB30C

GB40CF

GB40G

AHK MTO069 0001

Name

Fridge 35|

Cooling display 100 |

Cooling drawer 30 |
Fridge-freezer 38|

Electric / gas fridge 40 |

Freezing cabinet 700 | 32 pozzetti

19

@ Cooling display 100 |

@ Electric / gas fridge 40|

@ \ MOBILE

® Cooling drawer 30 |

@ Freezing cabinet 700 | 32 pozzet

Dimentions (mm)

530x450x390 h
682x450x675 h
440x730x250 h
398x692x461 h
500x508x444 h
695x810x2020 h

Price (EUR)

300,00
1170,00
1 500,00
1500,00

560,00
5 700,00

Net prices VAT 23%

Devices
Code Name
“ 221204 Citrus juicer electric

® v

Citrus juicer

@ Citrus juicer electric

@ Citrus juicer

Dimension (mm)

300x200x350 h
185x455x715 h
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Price (EUR)

250,00
120,00

Net prices VAT 23%
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CLEANING PRODUCTS



Cleaning pl’OdUCtS @ ‘ MOBILE Cleaning products ® ’ MOBILE

© Grease and oil removal 0,6 | @ Grease and oil removal 3| @ For disinfecting surfaces that are in @ For disinfecting surfaces that are in @ stainless steel cleaner 0,6 |
' contact with food 0,6 | contact with food 3
© Espresso machine cleaner O For disinfection of the milky in @ For descaling coffee machines O stainless steel cleaner 31 @ Stainless steel polishing agent © For preserving painted surfaces 0,6 |

coffee machines

@ For washing glass and other @ For washing glass and other @ For preserving painted surfaces 3 |
smooth surfaces 0,6 | smooth surfaces 3 |

Code Name Dimentions (mm) Price (EUR) Code Name Dimentions (mm) Price (EUR)

o Grill Grease and oil removal 0,6 | 06| 8,00 0 UNI For disinfecting surfaces that are in contact with food 0,6 | 061 5,00
9 Grill Grease and oil removal 3 | 31 20,00 9 UNI For disinfecting surfaces that are in contact with food 3 | 31 15,00
e Espresso Espresso machine cleaner 800 g 10,00 e STAL Stainless steel cleaner 0,6 | 061 7,00
0 UNI ekspres For disinfection of the milky in coffee machines 11 5,00 e STAL Stainless steel cleaner 3 | 31 20,00
6 OF ekspres For descaling coffee machines 11 5,00 e POLER Stainless steel polishing agent 0,251 3,00
e GLASS For washing glass and other smooth surfaces 0,6 | 061 4,00 e RENO For preserving painted surfaces 0,6 | 061 7,00
a GLASS For washing glass and other smooth surfaces 3 31 6,00 0 RENO For preserving painted surfaces 3 | 31 20,00
© DERMASEPT  Hand disinfectant 0,15 | 0151 5,00

© DERMASEPT  Hand disinfectant 1 | 11 15,00

Net prices VAT 23% Net prices VAT 23%
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JG Gastro  +48 12658 21 09
Al. Dygasinskiego 42/3 . +48 887 448 836
30-820 Krakow ¢ mobile@jggastro.com

Full offer of trailers, carts and
mobile gastronomic point on
www.jggastro.com



